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Weekend of 26 April 2013
      26-Apr                           

  Name Res Score P W D L F A GD Pts Scorers Sent Off
1 HOLE IN MICHU (GD) L 1 - 2 15 10 1 4 32 19 13 31 RICHARDS     MOLYNEUX
2 YNWA (GH) W 3 - 0 15 9 3 3 37 22 15 30 STURRIDGE 2 RHODES        
3 THE MUPPETS (TH) W 2 - 1 15 9 2 4 33 22 11 29 BALE DEENEY        
4 JIMBOBS ARMY (JH) W 1 - 0 15 9 2 4 23 17 6 29 LAMPARD        
5 ITS GOOD UP TOP (RD) D 1 - 1 15 8 4 3 21 14 7 28 EAGLES          
6 VOTE FOR MONDAYS (MH) L 0 - 1 15 8 4 3 17 10 7 28            
7 IVAN ENUF OF BOCO (PZ) L 0 - 3 15 7 3 5 16 20 -4 24            
8 GORSEMEISTERS (CG) L 0 - 3 15 6 3 6 20 21 -1 21        
9 UP TOON GIRLS (AE) D 1 - 1 15 5 5 5 23 25 -2 20 AGUERO       CALDERON

10 WILLIES W*NKERS (DK) D 0 - 0 15 3 6 6 16 21 -5 15        
11 SHABBACKOFTHENET (NW) L 2 - 3 15 3 5 7 17 22 -5 14 ULLOA HUGHES L        

Hole in Michu
win Title Transfers in the week
up to 26 April 2013        
  Manager Player Team Pos In/Out p
Hole In Michu win the title despite losing their last three
matches 2-1,            
  GD LOPEZ STEVENAGE D Out 25
With Vote For Mondays and Its Good Up Top both lost and
dropped out of the top four. GD TUTTE ROCHDALE M Out 15
                        GD BYRAM LEEDS D In 90
There were
two players sent off on the final weekend.                 GD RICHARDS CHESTERFIELD S In 30
                                   
Pitman stays
Top Scorer with eleven goals.                              
                                   
Gorsemeisters
won Top Weekly Score with six goals in week 9.                          
                                   
Jimbobs Army
won the cup.                                
                                   
                                   
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             

*****   TOP WEEKLY TEAM
SCORE   -  6 GOALS  
- WEEK 9 *****            
CLARE GORSE            

FINAL            
                                   
  GORSEMEISTERS
(CG) 1 v 2 JIMBOBS ARMY (JH)                  
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   

                        Name League Fee Transfers Sent Off Total Paid
                        Rose Dewsbury 7.00 4.85  11.85 0.19
                        Jamie Heathcote 7.00 0.30  7.30 
  TOP SCORERS                     Graham Donnelly 7.00 5.10 2.00 14.10 18.41
  Goals                   Dave Kite 7.00 0.30  7.30 -14.89
  Player Scored Manager               Clare Gorse 7.00    7.00 -6.39
  PITMAN 11 Glenn Heathcote             Paolo Zottola 7.00 3.80  10.80 3.62
  RHODES 10 Glenn Heathcote             Tony Haynes 7.00 4.35 1.00 12.35 11.14
  HUGHES L 8 Neil Ward               Neil Ward 7.00 2.55 1.00 10.55 0.00
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  VYDRA 8 Graham Donnelly             Glenn Heathcote 7.00 0.50  7.50 54.82
  BALE 7 Tony Haynes             Alan Edgar 7.00 6.90 2.00 15.90 33.95
  LAMPARD 7 Jamie Heathcote             Mark Holmes 7.00 2.75 1.00 10.75 51.14
  SUAREZ 7 Jamie Heathcote                        
  MADDEN 6 Glenn Heathcote                        
  MURRAY 6 Tony Haynes                        
  TEVEZ 6 Clare Gorse                          
                                   
                        TOTAL 77.00 31.40 7.00 115.40 151.99

LAST
WEEK                        

  Name Res Score P W D L F A GD Pts Scorers       Sent Off  
1 HOLE IN MICHU (GD) L 1 - 2 14 10 1 3 31 17 14 31 MOLYNEUX       LOPEZ  
2 VOTE FOR MONDAYS (MH) W 2 - 1 14 8 4 2 17 9 8 28 HAZARD DE FOE        
3 YNWA (GH) L 1 - 2 14 8 3 3 34 22 12 27 PITMAN          
4 ITS GOOD UP TOP (RD) W 3 - 1 14 8 3 3 20 13 7 27 EAGLES WOOD KEDWELL      
5 THE MUPPETS (TH) W 4 - 1 14 8 2 4 31 21 10 26 BALE LABADIE DEENEY 2      
6 JIMBOBS ARMY (JH) L 0 - 3 14 8 2 4 22 17 5 26            
7 IVAN ENUF OF BOCO (PZ) W 1 - 0 14 7 3 4 16 17 -1 24 HYDE          
8 GORSEMEISTERS (CG) L 0 - 3 14 6 3 5 20 18 2 21            
9 UP TOON GIRLS (AE) L 1 - 3 14 5 4 5 22 24 -2 19 ABDI          

10 SHABBACKOFTHENET (NW) L 0 - 2 14 3 5 6 15 19 -4 14            
11 WILLIES W*NKERS (DK) D 0 - 0 14 3 5 6 16 21 -5 14            
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